GIO.

DOM.
DOM.
VEN.
DOM.
VEN.

SAB.
GIO.

DOM.

DOM.
DOM.
VEN.
DOM.
VEN.
DOM.

GIO.

DOM.

SAB.

Data

12/12/2024
17/11/2024
24/11/2024
29/11/2024
08/12/2024
13/12/2024
21/12/2024
09/01/2025
19/01/2025

26/01/2025
02/02/2025
07/02/2025
16/02/2025
28/02/2025
02/03/2025
13/03/2025
23/03/2025
29/03/2025

Ora

18.45
10.30
10.30
16.00
10.30
16.15
15.30
18.45
11.00

18.30
16.00
18.15
19.00
17.00
18.30
18.45
17.00
15.30

=/l /o

Squadra Casa Squadra Ospite Indirizzo
ANDATA
EAGLES BASKET LUZZARA

PALL. REGGIOLO Pal. Santachiara

PQ BASKET

PALL. REGGIOLO Via Verdi, 14

PALL. REGGIOLO SATURNO GUASTALLA

Pal.tto Magnani

BASKET CAMPAGNOLA PALL. REGGIOLO Via Magnani, 3

PALL. REGGIOLO MARCONI BASKET Pal.tto Magnani

HERON BAGNOLO PALL. REGGIOLO Via A. Frank, 2

PALL. REGGIANA ACADEMY PALL. REGGIOLO Via Ferri, 12/A

Pal. Santachiara

PALL. REGGIOLO SORBOLO BK SCHOOL

PALL. TEAM MEDOLLA PALL. REGGIOLO P.zza Donatori di Sangue, 1

RITORNO

EAGLES BASKET UZZARA PALL. REGGIOLO Largo Dante Alighieri

PALL. REGGIOLO PQ BASKET Pal.tto Magnani

PalaChiarelli

SATURNO GUASTALLA PALL. REGGIOLO

PALL. REGGIOLO BASKET CAMPAGNOLA Pal.tto Magnani

MARCONI BASKET PALL. REGGIOLO Via S. Andrea, 15

PALL. REGGIOLO HERON BAGNOLO

Pal.tto Magnani

PALL. REGGIOLO PALL. REGGIANA ACADEMY Pal. Santachiara

SORBOLO BK SCHOOL PALL. REGGIOLO Via Gruppini, 43/A

PALL. REGGIOLO PALL. TEAM MEDOLLA

Pal.tto Magnani

CAMPIONATO DI UNDER 13 SILVER 2024/25

Comune

REGGIOLO
PEGOGNAGA
REGGIOLO
CAMPAGNOLA
REGGIOLO
BAGNOLO IN PIANO
SESSO (RE)
REGGIOLO
MEDOLLA

LUZZARA

REGGIOLO
GUASTALLA
REGGIOLO

CAST. SOTTO
REGGIOLO
REGGIOLO
SORBOLO/MEZZANI
REGGIOLO



